Solomon Airlines Tarrif Notice Effective 30th September 2013 - DOMESTIC FREIGHT RATES (SBDS)

Fares are correct at time of publishing and are subject to change without notice

Cargo Carriage Rules and Conditions

AFT AT i) Minimum Freight Charge - SBD50.00
ii) Document Fee - $15.00 per Consignment
AKS 57.00 AKS iii) Freight Collect is not permitted on our Domestic Network
iv)  All Cargo Consignments must be Lodged Minimum 2 hrs before Flight departure
ATD 57‘00 $7‘00 ATD v) Maximum weight per individual Package at 35Kg
AVU AU vi)  All Perishables & Frozen/Chilled consignments must be booked 24 hrs in advance.
vii)  All Frozen/Chilled Consignment are charged @ 125% of the applicable cargo rate
BAS BAS viii) All Live Consignment are charged @ 150% of the applicable cargo rate
ix) Depending on space availability, Perishables & Frozen/Chilled Cargo have priority uplift status.
BuY BAY X) All incoming Perishables & Frozen/Chilled Consignments stored at our Henderson facility will be
BPF BPF charged handling Fees @ $0.50 per Kg per day. Minimum Charge $10.00
xi)  All Dangerous Goods are subject to Dangerous Goods Regulations prior to carriage
CHY $7.00 il xii) Dangerous Goods Fee of SBD$200.00 applies per Consignment
EGM 312'[]0 311'00 EGM xiii) All deliveries done within Town boundaries are charged @ $50.00 per consignment.
e e xiv) All incoming Dry goods consignments have 48 hours free storage, thereafter $20.00 per day applies
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DOMESTIC FREIGHT RATES

Afutara AFT  |Ballallae BAS  |Seghe EGM  |Honiara HR Mbabanakira MBU  |Parasi PRS  |Aroma RNA  |Santa Cruz SCZ

Auki AKS  |Bellona BNY  |Fera FRE Kirakira IRA Mono MNY  |Ramata RBV  [Rennell RNL  [Suavanao VAO
Atoif ATD  |Batuna BPF  |Gatokae GTA  |lajao JA Munda MUA  |Ringi Cove RIN  [Marau RUS |Yandina XYA
Avuavu AVU  |Choiseul CHY  |Gizo GI0  |Kagau KGE  |SantaAna NNB

Airport Codes




